
Portage Public Schools
RFP #10690- Student Furniture
JULY 13, 2021 @ 10 AM

Vendor Name Lakeshore Learning Materials DewEl Corporation Zemlick Office Products School Specialty Holland Desk & Chair TREEPOINT/ D HOSPITALITY
All 3 Legal Forms? YES YES YES YES YES YES

Qty

Category A-Student Chairs 10.00 Lakeshore Flex-Space $132.05 $1,320.50 Virco Zuma Cantilever $96.99 $969.90 NO BID $0.00 Classroom Select 1496367 NeoClass Cantilever Chair $107.14 $1,071.40 to Spec $124.73 $1,247.30 DH CUSTOM $123.27 $1,232.70
Category A1 - High School Student Chairs 32.00 Lakeshore Flex-Space $132.05 $4,225.60 Virco Zuma Cantilever $96.69 $3,094.08 NO BID $0.00 Classroom Select 1496367 NeoClass Cantilever Chair $107.14 $3,428.48 to Spec $124.99 $3,999.68 DHCUSTOM $123.27 $3,944.64

Category B- Student Desks 62.00 Flex-Space Mobile Wedge gray with Book Box $341.05 $21,145.10 Virco 751MBBM Lift Lid $162.28 $10,061.36 NO BID $0.00 Classroom Select 1527645 Contemporary Elliptical Lift $198.34 $12,297.08 to Spec $214.62 $13,306.44 DHCUSTOM $190.78 $11,828.36
Category B1- High School Student Desks 32.00 Flex-Space Mobile Wedge gray with Book Box $341.05 $10,913.60 Virco TD21228Y30m-BR Text Series $245.98 $7,871.36 NO BID $0.00Classroom Select 1553175 Desk 5002704 Basket, Royal Seating Pedestal Leg Open Front Desk$141.22 $4,519.04Alumni D-INT-2228-WS-HP-PC-ADJ $237.05 $7,585.60 DHCUSTOM $190.78 $6,104.96

Category B2- Combo Desks 25.00 Flex-Space Mobile Wedge gray with Book Box $341.05 $8,526.25 Virco CCZ1 Zuma Series $223.98 $5,599.50 NO BID $0.00Classroom Select 1357325 Desk 1362136 Basket Contemporary Combo Desk 18 x24" Lamiate Top$146.15 $3,653.75 to Spec $267.68 $6,692.00 DHCUSTOM $399.16 $9,979.00

Category C - Standing Desks 10.00 Flex_Sace LC721 Mobile $426.55 $4,265.50 Virco Z2026SUM, Zuma Series $162.28 $1,622.80 NO BID $0.00Classroom Select Royal 1600 Switch Sit or Stand Desk with Fidget Pedestal$220.53 $2,205.30Alumni D-INT-CANT-HP-C-ADJ2636+FR-CH$238.17 $2,381.70 DHCUSTOM $496.02 $4,960.20

Category D - Hokki Stools
15" Hokki Stools 25.00 FlexSpace Stools $85.49 $2,137.25 Mien Company HIH Stools $90.00 $2,250.00 NO BID $0.00 Classroom Select 5004155 NeoRok NoRok Stool $68.14 $1,703.50 NO BID $0.00 DHCUSTOM $58.70 $1,467.50
18" Hokki Stools 15.00 FlexSpace Stools $94.99 $1,424.85 Mien Company HIH Stools $92.76 $1,391.40 NO BID $0.00 Classroom Select 5003135 NeoRok NoRok Stool $70.50 $1,057.50 NO BID $0.00 DHCUSTOM $61.64 $924.60

Category D1 - Zuma Rockers
15" Zuma Rockers 10.00 FlexSpace Ergo Bounce Chair $127.30 $1,273.00 Virco ZRock Series $108.32 $1,083.20 NO BID $0.00 Classroom Select 5003128 Inspo Rocker $101.58 $1,015.80 NO BID $0.00 DHCUSTOM $123.27 $1,232.70
18" Zuma Rockers 15.00 FlexSpace Ergo Bounce Chair $127.30 $1,909.50 Virco ZRock Series $115.40 $1,731.00 NO BID $0.00 Classroom Select 5003135 Inspo Rocker $112.21 $1,683.15 NO BID $0.00 DHCUSTOM $123.27 $1,849.05

Category D2 - Science Lab Stools 24.00 NO BID Virco ZLab, Zuma Series $216.80 $5,203.20 NO BID $0.00 Classroom Select Contemporary Swivel Stool $138.36 $3,320.64 NO BID $0.00 DHCUSTOM $190.78 $4,578.72
Category D3 - Sit to Stand Chairs 10.00 FleX-Space LC637 $170.05 $1,700.50 Mien Company RKR Stool $157.59 $1,575.90 NO BID $0.00National Public Seating 6218H Height Adjustable Heavy Duty Steel Stool $71.67 $716.70 Alumni S-HP-ADJ-CH $124.44 $1,244.40 NO BID $0.00

Category E - Kidney Tables 1.00 Lakeshore Classic CN433 $331.55 $331.55 Virco 48KID72, 4000 Series $263.68 $263.68 NO BID $0.00Classroom Select 1334865 T-mold activity table, Kidney, Adjustable Height$551.88 $551.88 NO BID $0.00 DHCUSTOM $777.78 $777.78
Category E1 - Square DryErase Top Tables 6.00 Lakeshore Classic 30x30" $189.05 $1,134.30 Virco 50484ADJC $278.84 $1,673.04 NO BID $0.00Classroom Select 5003719 Vigor Table, 48 Inch Square Marker Top $376.47 $2,258.82Alumni TN-INSP-4848-HPL-PC-ADJ-3"CAw/WA#1573 Top$477.49 $2,864.94 DHCUSTOM $496.02 $2,976.12

Category F - 3-Shelf Steel Bookcase 10.00 Lakeshore Flex-Space Gray laminate $502.55 $5,025.50 Global Funriture 91SBC-36 $141.57 $1,415.70HON Brigade HON-S42ABCQ $213.00 $2,130.00Global Funrnture Group 91SBC3-36 41" H X 36" W X 13" D, metal $197.66 $1,976.60 NO BID $0.00 DHCUSTOM $545.91 $5,459.10

Category G - Convertible Bench/Cafeteria Tables 6.00 NO BID National Public Seating CBG96-MDPEPC-27 $803.74 $4,822.44 NO BID $0.00Classroom Select 1433650 Convertibel Table, 8 Ft. (6 units = 3 full tables)$851.79 $5,110.74Alumni CBT-96-HPL-AE-PC-FX29 $940.03 $5,640.18 DHCUSTOM $2,289.30 $13,735.80
Category G1 - Stool Cafeteria Table (Elementary) 6.00 NO BID Mational Public Seating MTS1216-MDPECR-25 $1,914.14 $11,484.84 NO BID $0.00 Classroom Select 1440977 Mobile Table, 16 Stools $2,191.43 $13,148.58 AmTab MST1216 $190.10 $1,140.60 DHCUSTOM $2,846.95 $17,081.70

Category G2 - Mobile Bench Cafeteria Tables 3.00 NO BID National Public Seating MTFB12-MDPEPC $1,449.18 $4,347.54 NO BID $0.00Classroom Select 1433674 Mobile Table w Benches, Rectangle, 12 Feet$1,734.22 $5,202.66 AmTab MBT12 1557. $1,557.39 $4,672.17 DHCUSTOM $2,494.75 $7,484.25

Alternates Bid? YES YES NO YES YES YES
SHIPPING/INSTALL CHARGES 20% Installation Surcharge for Orders under $10,000 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BID $65,333.00 $66,460.94 $2,130.00 $64,921.62 $50,775.01 $95,617.18
Delivery Time 7-10 Business Days ARO 4-12 weeks ARO dependent on product 3-10 Business Days ARO 6-12 Weeks ARO, dependent on product 12 weeks ARO 90 Days ARO


